



Residential Broadband Internet Pricing Per Month:

***All plans include Network Security**

- *Residential Bundles + applicable tax:*

Ultimate Connected Home	\$149.95
Up to 2 Gigabits download/1 Gigabit upload fiber internet service, Parental/Network Controls, Bark, Wi-Fi extender, outdoor Wi-Fi extender, and Fiber Protection Plan	
Family Guardian Plus.....	\$114.95
Up to 1 Gigabit fiber internet service, Parental/Network Controls, Bark, and Fiber Protection Plan	
Family Guardian	\$84.95
Up to 300 Mbps fiber internet service, Parental/Network Controls, Bark, and Fiber Protection Plan	
Pro Gamer's Edge.....	\$129.95
Up to 2 Gigabits download/1 Gigabit upload fiber internet service, Wi-Fi extender, and Fiber Protection Plan	
Gamer's Edge	\$99.95
Up to 1 Gigabit fiber internet service, Wi-Fi extender, and Fiber Protection Plan	
The Great Outdoors	\$114.95
Up to 1 Gigabit fiber internet service, outdoor Wi-Fi extender, and Fiber Protection Plan	
Savvy Subscriber.....	\$68.95
Up to 300 Mbps fiber internet service and Fiber Protection Plan	
• UltimateConnect	\$119.95
Up to 2 Gigabit (2,000 Mpbs) download and 1 Gigabit (1,000) upload Fiber Internet Service	
• GigConnect	\$89.95
Up to 1 Gigabit (1,000 Mbps) Fiber Internet Service	
• QuickConnect	\$59.95
Up to 300 Mbps Fiber Internet Service	

Commercial Broadband Internet Pricing Per Month:

***All plans include Network Security and one static IP upon request + any applicable tax and fees**

- *Commercial Bundles + applicable tax:*

Ultimate Business Plus.....	\$249.95
Up to 2 Gigabits download/1 Gigabit upload fiber internet service, an additional static IP upon request, and SmartBiz	
Business Pro Plus	\$199.95
Up to 1 Gigabit fiber internet service and SmartBiz	
Business Advance Plus	\$154.95
Up to 500 Mbps fiber internet service and SmartBiz	
Business Lite Plus	\$129.95
Up to 100 Mbps fiber internet service and SmartBiz	



• Ultimate Business Bundle.....	\$254.95
Up to 2 Gbps down/1 Gbps up and 2 Phone Lines Bundle	
• BusinessPro Bundle.....	\$224.95
Up to 1 Gbps and 2 Phone Lines Bundle	
• BusinessAdvance Bundle	\$174.95
Up to 500 Mbps and 2 Phone Lines Bundle	
• BusinessLite Bundle	\$144.95
Up to 100 Mbps and 2 Phone Lines Bundle	
• Ultimate Business.....	\$214.95
Up to 2 Gigabits download/1 Gigabit upload Fiber Internet Service	
• BusinessPro	\$184.95
Up to 1 Gbps Fiber Internet Service	
• BusinessAdvance	\$134.95
Up to 500 Mbps Fiber Internet Service	
• BusinessLite	\$104.95
Up to 100 Mbps Fiber Internet Service	
• BusinessPremium	Quote provided upon request
Up to 10 Gbps Fiber Internet Service	

Residential Phone Service (VoIP) Pricing Per Month:

+ applicable phone tax and fees

• VoIP Phone Service - with one of the above internet subscriptions.....	\$29.95
• VoIP Phone Service Only - without internet subscription from CoastConnect	\$49.95
• VoIP Phone Service Additional Lines.....	\$20.95

Commercial Phone Service (VoIP) Pricing Per Month:

+ applicable phone tax and fees

• VoIP Phone Service - with one of the above internet subscriptions.....	\$39.95
• VoIP Phone Service Only - without internet subscription from CoastConnect)	\$54.75
• VoIP Phone Service Additional Lines Beyond Bundle	\$20.95

Community Service Pricing Per Month:

*All plans include Network Security + applicable phone tax and fees

• Up to 1 Gbps Fiber Internet Service	\$89.95
• Up to 100 Mbps Fiber Internet Service.....	\$59.95
• VoIP Phone Service - purchased with an internet subscription	\$29.95

Other Internet related services per month:

+ applicable tax

• Parental/Network Controls.....	\$5.00
• Static IP.....	\$5.00
• Wi-Fi Extender	\$5.00
• Outdoor Wi-Fi extender.....	\$17.95



- SmartBiz.....\$34.95
Calix SmartBiz is a comprehensive solution tailored for small businesses, offering advanced network security, seamless Wi-Fi integration, managed services, and productivity tools to enhance operations and customer engagement across various environments like retail, restaurants, and event spaces.
- Fiber Protection Plan.....\$9.95
The Fiber Protection Plan provides residential customers with comprehensive coverage for installed CoastConnect wiring repairs, including up to three free repair visits annually, ensuring quick resolution of service disruptions while avoiding unexpected repair costs.
- Bark.....\$12.50
Bark is a parental control solution that helps families protect children online by monitoring for harmful content, managing screen time, and detecting potential risks like cyberbullying, predators, and inappropriate interactions.

Other Fees and Charges:

+ any applicable tax

- Basic Fiber Internet Service Installation Fee: \$0
During the initial deployment and build-out of the CoastConnect Fiber system, the service installation fee may be waived.
- Service Call – Standard Business Hours (per hour on site): \$75.00
- Service Call – Emergency/After Hours: \$125.00
- Relocate/Re-install Fiber Internet Service: \$150.00
A service re-installation fee will be charged when an existing service is requested to be relocated or re-installed by the customer.
If the requested service relocation requires wiring to be run behind a different wall, an additional \$50.00 fee will apply.
- Return Check/Debit/Credit Card Payment Fee: \$35.00
- Late Fee..... \$25.00
All accounts that are suspended for non-pay will be charged a \$25.00 late fee. CoastConnect will consider waiving this fee if the account is placed on autopay.

Suspension of Service for Non-Payment:

Accounts with a past due balance on the 15th day of the month will have their services suspended (except E911) until payment is made in full. **Suspension of service will not result in proration of billing for the time service was not available.** If balances are not paid in full by the final bill date of the month, all accounts and services including E911 will be moved to deactivated status. An early termination fee and equipment charges may apply for all deactivated accounts.



Equipment Charges:

+ any applicable tax

An Optical Network Terminal (ONT) and a wireless router will be installed on the customer's premises when fiber or telephone service is installed. Both are provided free of charge while service is received from CoastConnect. If fiber and or telephone service is disconnected at a location for any reason, this equipment must be returned to CoastConnect in good working condition within 30 days of service termination, or the following charges will be added to the account.

- ONT Damage/Non-Return Fee \$80.00
This fee will be added to the account if the customer damages the device or fails to return the equipment in good condition after cancellation/disconnection of service.
- Wi-Fi Router Damage/Non-Return Fee \$160.00
This fee will be added to the account if the customer damages the device or fails to return the equipment in good condition after cancellation/disconnection of service.
- Wi-Fi Extender Damage/Non-Return Fee \$120.00
This fee will be added to the account if the customer damages the device or fails to return the equipment in good condition after cancellation/disconnection of service.
- Outdoor Wi-Fi extender \$230.00
This fee will be added to the account if the customer damages the device or fails to return the equipment in good condition after cancellation/disconnection of service.

If the equipment is not returned in a timely manner and CoastConnect sends a technician to the location to attempt to recover the equipment, the appropriate service charge will apply.

Early Termination Fee:

If an account is closed for any reason prior to completion of the contracted service period, an early termination fee equal to the remaining un-billed days on the contract multiplied times 1/30th of the monthly rate for services under contract. Early termination fee will be waived for customers that return all CoastConnect equipment within 30 days of service termination.